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LIGA DE BOLICHE
MERCURIO

06/08/2024 Week 6 of 22

Bol Obispado Bolero Corp

Lanes 19 - 36

‘ Torneo Jul - Dic / 2024

Ramiro Arizpe & Sergio Avutu !

Team Standings

Points

Points

Team Scratch Pins +

Points

Points

Team Scratch Pins +

Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _ Pins HDCP _HDCP
1 5 Villarreal y Amigos 21 3 89516430 108 18409 10 9 Compadres 11 13 77013944 19517044
2 3 JR Contable Fiscal 21 3 79514552 192 17358 11 12 Angelitos 11 13 76214257 188 16961
3 1 Transportes RGG 20 4 85815377 14717910 12 8 Comercial Colibri de 11 13 84414116 141 16876
4 7 Peter Car Center 17 7 82215481 157 18100 13 17 Demonios 10 14 649 12401 200 15721
5 13 AAA Resortes 16 8 81814337 16017310 14 16 Pegale al Uno 9 15 72913536 198 16604
6 2 Plasticos Sigma 15 9 85215034 13217600 15 4 J.B. Marmol 8 16 966 16163 6517738
7 10 Vagos de VAZEL 13 11 841 14448 14517285 16 6 Laleyenda 8 16 850 14585 15516844
8 14 CS Cumbres TBT 12 12 766 14247 191 17479 17 15 Junior Marketing 6 18 79014189 189 17040
9 11 Rudos 12 12 83415029 137 17059 18 18 Mateoritos 4 20 75712545 17115105

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
19-20 Villarrealy Amigos 1015 1020 1019 3054 2 <> Transportes RGG 1029 1024 884 2937 2
21-22  JR Contable Fiscal 994 963 974 2931 4 <—> Plasticos Sigma 864 959 936 2759 0
23-24  Peter Car Center 904 981 1077 2962 3 <—> Vagos de VAZEL 944 961 888 2793 1
25-26  Rudos 938 877 877 2692 0 <—> AAA Resortes 1012 1011 996 3019 4
27-28 CS Cumbres TBT 888 931 1009 2828 2 <—> Comercial Colibride 994 907 978 2879 2
29-30 Demonios 914 726 856 2496 1 <—> Compadres 868 989 999 2856 3
31-32  Angelitos 962 991 1036 2989 3 <> Pegale al Uno 915 997 1025 2937 1
33-34  Junior Marketing 949 901 880 2730 0 <-> J.B. Marmol 1050 1072 912 3034 4
35-36 Laleyenda 1064 1060 983 3107 4 <> Mateoritos 873 900 879 2652 0
Lane Assignments

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

Wk07 13/08 6-16 1-17 4-14 10-1812-13 815 9-5 11-2 3-7
Wk08 20/08 4-17 6-14 1-16 12-15 8-18 10-13 11-3 7-5 2-9
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

1044 Rudos

1032 Villarreal y Amigos

1015 J.B. Marmol
Scratch Game

258 Julio C Jr Garcia
256 Gustavo Lopez
250 Raul Jr Hernandez

Team Scratch Series

3027 Villarreal y Amigos

2902 Rudos

2859 J.B. Marmol
Scratch Series

696 Jorge Cuellar
680 Geronimo Gonzalez
676 Daniel Bautista

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Game

1146 Peter Car Center
1141 Villarreal y Amigos
1138 Rudos

Handicap Game

289 Humberto Zamudio
284 Enrique Santos
278 F. Roel Rodriguez

Team Handicap Series

3347 Villarreal y Amigo
3217 Peter Car Center
3180 Rudos

Handicap Series

749 Raul Sr Garcia L
738 Jorge Cuellar
734 Geronimo Gonzalez

Team Scratch Game

987 J.B. Marmol

935 Villarreal y Amigos

930 Peter Car Center
Scratch Game

258 Julio C Jr Garcia
239 Jorge Garza N
236 Ivan Cantu Z

Team Scratch Series

2799 Villarreal y Amigos

2779 J.B. Marmol

2558 Laleyenda
Scratch Series

636 Ivan Cantu Z
622 Jorge Garza N
597 Carlos E Cantu

Individual High Averages

Team Handicap Game

1077 Peter Car Center

1072 J.B. Marmol

1064 LalLeyenda
Handicap Game

269 Julio C Jr Garcia
267 Daniel Quintanilla
260 Jorge Garza N

Team Handicap Series

3107 Laleyenda

3054 Villarreal y Amigo

3034 J.B. Marmol
Handicap Series

693 Ivan Cantu Z
686 Manuel Juarez G
685 Jorge Garza N

219.13 Daniel Bautista

201.42 Julio C Jr Garcia

194.53

Jorge Cuellar

Resultados en:

https://oscarvazquez,info/
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Team Name

Daniel Bautista
Julio C Jr Garcia
Jorge Cuellar
Geronimo Gonzalez
Carlos E Cantu
Ivan Cantu Z
Riccardo Cespi
Carlos Bautista
Gustavo Lopez
Alan Hernandez
Jorge Luis Cruz
Enrique Hernandez
Jorge Garza N
Oscar F Vazquez Gz
Alan Trevifio

Roy Villarreal
Javier Gutierrez
Manuel Juarez G
Antonio Chapa L
Rene Jr Garza S
Angel Espinosa P
Raul Hernandez D
Rodolfo Ancira
Americo Melendez
Eduardo Caballero
Armando Ramos
Jesus Rico
Narciso Gonzalez
Ramiro Arizpe Del B
David Cantu Gtz
Yerik R Rosales
Felix Rodriguez
Daniel Pefia

Avg HDCP

219
201
194
193
191
190
190
205
189
189
186
186
186
184
182
182
181
180
180
180
180
180
180
205
177
176
176
176
175
174
173
173
205

Fernando R Villarreal 172

Raul Jr Hernandez
Jesus Reyes P

172
172

Guadalupe Gonzalez 172

Jesus Garza Ch
Victor Manzanarez
Roberto Il Armenda
Jesus Padilla
Jaime Cantu T

Raul Sr Garcia L
Roberto Armendariz
Leon Serna

Elias Garcia Ch
Victor Aguilera
Gerardo Gonzalez G
Fernando Mancha

171
171
205
169
169
168
167
167
167
167
167
166

0

3

9
10
12
13
13

0
14
14
17
17
17
18
20
20
21
22
22
22
22
22
22

0
25
26
26
26
27
27
28
28

0
29
29
29
29
30
30

0
32
32
33
34
34
34
34
34
35

1753
2417
3307
3483
1720
2284
1142

760
3418
2088
2990
2985
2797
2582
2736
2550
1637
1447
1085
2706
2524
3245
2704

358
3192
2648
2118
2646
3161
2789
2077
2077

519
2074
3110
3098
1721
1890

857

680
2376
1185
2027
2851
1340
1841
1337
2339
2001

Pins Gms

8
12
17
18
9
12
6
4
18
11
16
16
15
14
15
14
9
8
6
15
14
18
15
2
18
15
12
15
18
16
12
12
3
12
18
18
10
11
5
4
14
7
12
17
8
11
8
14
12

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Team Name Avg HDCP
14 Ruben Lopez P 166 35
11 Daniel Hernandez 166 35

1 Rene Sr Garza G 166 35
14 F.Roel Rodriguez 165 36
3 Manuel Tovar 165 36
2 LuisETamez A 165 36
9 Rodolfo Rosales 164 36
15 Efrain Arredondo 163 37
3 Oscar Garza 163 37
18 Sergio Valdez 162 38
16 Carlos Santos R 162 38
9 Cesar Gonzalez E 161 39
2 Servando Maldonad 161 39
6 Arturo Garcia 161 39
3 Humberto Ugalde 161 39
13 Fermin Diaz Barriga 161 39
4 Rigoberto Martinez 160 40
7 Julio Sr Garcia 160 40
6 Daniel Quintanilla 160 40
15 Rogelio Villarreal 159 40
3 Gilberto Montemayo 159 40
8 Jose Zambrano 159 40
1 Antonio Decanini 158 40
16 Martin Cisneros 158 40
15 Pedro Rodriguez 158 40
1 Sebastian Cantu 158 40
16 Hector Cereda 157 40
10 Rodolfo MartinezM 157 40
13 Gerardo Maiz G 157 40
6 Gustavo Cantu 157 40
7 Humberto Zamudio 157 40
7 Pedro EspinosaC 156 40
13 Oscar Adame 156 40
14 Juan Araiza 156 40
6 Enrique Santos 156 40
14 Alfonso Flores 155 40
12 Eusebio Cantu Gzz 155 40
13 Hector Melicoff T 155 40
5 Daniel Jr TorresM 155 40
12 Jesus Perez V 154 40
5 Nelson Villarreal 154 40
6 Victor Trrevifio 154 40
17 Ruben Zamora 153 40
14 Emilio Di Gabriele 153 40
10 Antonio Galicia 152 40
11 Sigifredo Navarro 151 40
15 Raul Sr Hernandez 151 40
3 Armando LinaresS 151 40
18 Ivan Herrera 151 40

1332
2331
1826
2820
1988
1984
1811
1472
1960
2596
2594
2267
2425

970
2260
2581
1448
1124
1766
1915
1753
2863
1588
1428
2852
1901
2052
1894
2516
1257
2671
2040
2039
2343
1561
2337
1246

931

775
1548

772
1387
2615
2149
2134

909
1515
2421
1511

Pins Gms

8
14
11
17
12
12
11

9
12
16
16
14
15

6
14
16

9

7
11
12
1
18
10

9
18
12
13
12
16

8
17
13
13
15
10
15

8

6

5
10

5

9
17
14
14

6
10
16
10

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Name

Javier Garza E
Juan A Rivera

S. Enrique Taffinder
Florentino Cavazos
Jesus Cavazos
Karim Herrera
Ernesto Ramos

Avg HDCP

150
150
150
149
148
148
147

Edmundo Jimenez R 147

Alberto Ventura
Fernando Torres R
Abdul De Leon
Roberto Saldafia
Carlos R Vazquez G
Said Jalil D

Sergio Avitu C
Oscar Vzz Guerra
Dagoberto Navarro
J. Indalecio Martine
Juan Alanis P
Omar Quero

Jose H Gonzalez
Lorenzo Delgado

147
147
147
147
205
145
145
144
143
139
138
138
138
137

Alejandro Sanchez V 135

Rigoberto Fernande
Cesar Arriaga
Antonio Rodriguez
Carlos Bejarano
Luis Pefa

Ramiro Rodriguez
Mario Martinez
Mario Novales
Armando Medina
Juan Carlos Sanche
Ennio Flores D
Francisco Cavazos
Mateo Herrera
Carlos Valle

Juan Bosco Mtz
Javier Garza Gzz
Felipe Rodriguez
Carlos Yarfiez
Honorio Sr Garza V
Sergio Martinez C
Jesus Coronado
Rodolfo Jr Rosales
Martin Cerda H

135
134
130
127
127
126
125
117
114
113
205
205
106
98
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

0
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

0

0
40
40

OO0 o0oo0oocooo

0

Jorge Montemayor bk16932
Roberto Hernandez 205 0

Premiacion Individual se Requiere Jugar
La Base del HDCP es de 205 al 90% y el Dommy es de 135 Pinos Sin HDCP

60% de los Juegso Programado

2263
1353
2701
1940
2525
2078
2514
1626
1625
1476
2064
1178

586
2033
2031
1297
2299
1675

832
1520
1381
2345
2307
1221
1214

781
1148
1147
2020
1508

587
1264
1252

113

219
1062

493

OO0 000000 OOoOOoO

Pins Gms

15

9
18
13
17
14
17
11
11
10
14

8

4
14
14

9
16
12

6
11
10
17
17

[= NN lNololo ool ool Nl

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.09 licensed to Oscar Vasquez



CGP Mercurio J-D/24 18 Eq Page 3

e martes 06:15 pm 06/08/2024 Week 6 of 22 Lanes 19 - 36
MERCURIG Bol Obispado Bolero Corp

This Week's Statistics: Lefties vs Righties

Unless designated left handed, bowlers are considered right handed.

Over All _ Right Left

How many people bowled 103 101 2
Number of games bowled 259 253 6
Actual average of week's scores  163.32  162.86  183.00
How many games above average 131 125 6
How many games below average 123 123 0
Pins above/below average per game 0.91 0.44 20.50
How many people raised average 50 48 2
by this amount 3.74 3.74 3.66
How many people went down 52 52 -
by this amount -3.41 -3.41 0.00

League average before bowling 160.91 160.87 162.77
League average after bowling 161.00 160.89 166.43

Change in league average 0.09 0.02 3.66
800s - - -
775s - - -
750s - - -
725s - - -
700s - - -
675s - - -
650s - - -
625s 1 1 -
600s 1 1 -
575s 4 4 -
550s 6 5 1
525s 6 5 1
500s 11 11 -
475s 15 15 -
450s 10 10 -
425s 6 6 -
400s 4 4 -

below 400 39 39 -
300s - - -
275s - - -
250s 1 1 -
225s 8 8 -
200s 18 17 1
175s 54 51 3
150s 98 96 2
125s 61 61 -
100s 16 16 -
below 100 3 3 -
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